D8 JUNIOR Badminton EVENT Results (Thursday April 13th 2023)

School School
Rank Player Partner Event Abbrev.  District full name
1 Asher Pocsai BS PRDG D8 Pere Rene de Galinee
2 Derick Groot BS WCHS D8  Woodland Christian High School
3 Theo Dickerson BS RCSS D8 Resurrection Catholic Secondary School
1 Trisha Kooy-Velazquez GS WCHS D8  Woodland Christian High School
2 Theodora Dragan GS PRDG D8 Pere Rene de Galinee
3 Lauren MacLeod GS RMC D8 Rockway Mennonite Collegiate
1 Arham Sazid Alvin Siju BD SBCSS D8  St. Benedict Catholic Secondary School
2 Mateo Castano Toby Snider BD RMC D8 Rockway Mennonite Collegiate
3 Dawson Grieve Ben Martinez BD WCHS D8 Woodland Christian High School
1 Alia Lloyd Marissa Mattson GD MDCSS D8  Monsignor Doyle Catholic Secondary School
2 Ella Umar Julia Bingeman GD RMC D8 Rockway Mennonite Collegiate
3 Chiara Koops Kaeley Parker GD WCHS D8  Woodland Christian High School
1 Lucas Jonker Sienna Rowe MD  WCHS D8  Woodland Christian High School
2 Lily Arkema Isaiah Leeder MD  WCHS D8  Woodland Christian High School
3 Julia Papalia Andrew Soriano MD  MDCSS D8  Monsignor Doyle Catholic Secondary School

D8 JUNIOR Badminton TEAM EVENT Results (Thursday April 13th 2023)

Rank Team Point Total
1 Woodland Christian High School 92
2 Monsignor Doyle Catholic Secondary School 62
3 Rockway Mennonite Collegiate 56
4 St. Benedict Catholic Secondary School 32
5 Resurrection Catholic Secondary School 28
6 Pere Rene da Galinee 27
7 St. Mary High School 21
8 St. David Catholic Secondary School 14
9 Discipleship Christian Secondary School 3
10 ecole secondaire David-Saint-Jacques 0



D8 SENIOR Badminton Results (Friday April 14th 2023)
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D8 SENIOR Badminton TEAM Results (Friday April 14th 2023)
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Player
Anton Grasso
Dave Fan
Noah Cantin
Grace Guo
Carly Byma
Megan Squire
Josh Hayhoe
Stefan Fieguth
Jason Brouwer
Ruari Adams
Aldi Lazoja
Jada Smith
Alex Willem
Julia Hiller
Eliana Trafford

Team

Woodland Christian High School

Monsignor Doyle Catholic Secondary School
Rockway Mennonite Collegiate

Resurrection Catholic Secondary School

St. Benedict Catholic Secondary School

St. Mary High School

Pere Rene da Galinee

St. David Catholic Secondary School
Discipleship Christian Secondary School

D8 OVERALL Badminton TEAM Results
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Team

Woodland Christian High School
Monsignor Doyle Catholic Secondary School
Rockway Mennonite Collegiate
Resurrection Catholic Secondary School
St. Benedict Catholic Secondary School
Pere Rene da Galinee

St. Mary High School

St. David Catholic Secondary School
Discipleship Christian Secondary School
ecole secondaire David-Saint-Jacques

Partner

Brett Koetsier
Sam Dominy
Aiden Scheerer
Kaylee Chapman
Tina Jang
Shannon Ross
Martin Cekan
Cam DeVries
Alan Greydanus

Point Total
99

61

42

36

28

26

21

14

5

Point Total
191
123
98
64
60
48
47
28
8
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Event
BS
BS
BS
GS
GS
GS
BD
BD
BD
GD
GD
GD
MD
MD
MD

School
Abbrev.

MDCSS
WCHS
PRDG
WCHS
WCHS
RCSS
WCHS
RMC
WCHS
WCHS
RCSS
SDCSS
MDCSS
WCHS
WCHS

District
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8
D8

School

full name

Monsignor Doyle Catholic Secondary School
Woodland Christian High School

Pere Rene de Galinee

Woodland Christian High School

Woodland Christian High School
Resurrection Catholic Secondary School
Woodland Christian High School

Rockway Mennonite Collegiate

Woodland Christian High School

Woodland Christian High School
Resurrection Catholic Secondary School

St. David Catholic Secondary School
Monsignor Doyle Catholic Secondary School
Woodland Christian High School

Woodland Christian High School
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